Data Sheet
© 1992-2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 14
Cisco 3800 Series Integrated Services Routers
Cisco 3825 and Cisco 3845
Cisco Systems®, Inc. redefines branch office routing with a portfolio of Integrated Services Routers
optimized for secure, wire-speed delivery of concurrent data, voice, video, and wireless services.
Founded on 20 years of innovation, the Cisco® 3800 Series Integrated Services Routers provide
customers with unparalleled network agility, performance, and intelligence. The Cisco 3800 Series

Data Sheet
© 1992-2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 14
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. Table 5 gives further ordering information
for the Cisco 3800 Series.
Table 5. Ordering Information for Cisco 3800 Series
Cisco 3800 Series
Features
Cisco 3845
CISCO3825 Cisco 3825 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one Small
Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) slot, two enhanced network modules (NMEs), four high-speed
WAN interface cards (HWICs), two Advanced Integration Module (AIM) slots, four PVDM slots,
Cisco IP Base software, and AC power
CISCO3825-AC-IP Cisco 3825 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one SFP slot,
two NMEs, four HWICs, two AIM slots, four PVDM slots, Cisco IP Base software, and Inline
Power
CISCO3825-DC Cisco 3825 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one SFP slot,
two NMEs, four HWICs, two AIM slots, four PVDM slots, Cisco IP Base software, and DC power
CISCO3845 Cisco 3845 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one SFP slot,
four NMEs, four HWICs, two AIM slots, 4 PVDM slots Cisco IP Base software, and AC power
CISCO3845-AC-IP Cisco 3845 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one SFP slot,
four NMEs, four HWICs, two AIM slots, four PVDM slots, Cisco IP Base software, and Inline
Power
CISCO3845-DC Cisco 3845 integrated services router with two Gigabit Ethernet fixed LAN ports, one SFP slot,
four NMEs, four HWICs, two AIM slots, four PVDM slots, Cisco IP Base software, and DC power
Voice Bundles
CISCO3825-V/K9 3825 Voice Bundle, PVDM2-64, SP Serv,64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
CISCO3825-SRST/K9 3825 Voice Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-SRST-168, SP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
CISCO3825-CCME/K9 3825 Voice Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-CCME-168, SP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
CISCO3845-V/K9 3845 Voice Bundle, PVDM2-64, SP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
CISCO3845-SRST/K9 3845 Voice Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-SRST-240, SP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
CISCO3845-CCME/K9 3845 Voice Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-CCME-240, SP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
Secure Voice Bundles
CISCO3825-V3PN/K9 3825 V3PN bundle with AIMVPN, PVDM2-64, CCME-168, AdvIPSvc, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB
DRAM
CISCO3845-V3PN/K9 3845 V3PN bundle, AIM-VPN, PVDM2-64, CCME-240, AdvIPServ, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB
DRAM
C3825-VSEC/K9 3825 Voice Security Bundle, PVDM2-64, Adv IP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
C3825-VSEC-CCME/K9 3825 VSEC Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-CCME-168, Adv IP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM
C3825-VSEC-SRST/K9 3825 VSEC Bundle with PVDM2-64, FL-SRST-168, Adv IP Serv, 64 MB Flash, 256 MB DRAM